
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

81 

01 

250 

77 

169 

105 

75 

173 

211 

101 

88 

97 

07 

45 

Name 

M. PUDJIN 

GUNAWAN SERA 

UCOK FRITZ 

DIKI 

RAFAEL JEFRY A. SANI 

ERWIN WIANCA 

ARDI 

BENNI WISNU 

DEDI 25 

ANWAR RIZZA 

ANTONIUS 

IWAN CHOEMING SETIAWAN 

CHANDRA IMAM 

PRIAN SOESETYO 

Class Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Diff 

3.693 

9.761 

12.982 

20.559 

22.085 

39.669 

48.227 

57.907 

1:02.464 

1:23.880 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:14.669 

7:18.362 

7:24.430 

7:27.651 

7:35.228 

7:36.754 

7:54.338 

8:02.896 

8:12.576 

8:17.133 

8:38.549 

7:20.126 

4:36.463 

Best Tm 

1:12.883 

1:13.076 

1:14.244 

1:14.875 

1:15.641 

1:16.458 

1:19.260 

1:20.906 

1:22.019 

1:22.796 

1:26.274 

1:28.115 

1:37.355 

ASAL/PROV 

JAKARTA 

CIMAHI 

JAKARTA 

JAKARTA 

JAKARTA 

JAKARTA 

JAKARTA 

CIMAHI 

JAKARTA 

JAKARTA 

TEAM 

MJM 14% 

SERA FARC TUNGGAL JAYA 

BJB PRAPANCA RACING 

ARAYATA GAPZO PENASCO INDONESIA 

PRIVATER 

BEST PARKING ARAYATA GAPZO 

ON THE WAY 

CASA DAVESA ONDEWAY 

CUHALA AYO ST RACING 

BJB PRAPANCA RACING 

PRIVATER 

SERA FARC TUNGGAL JAYA 

PRIVATER 

PRIVATER 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.693 

Avg. Speed 

59,632 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.883 

Best Speed 

59,273 

Best Lap by 

81 - M. PUDJIN 
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INDONESIA SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 SERI 

SC15 VESPA MASTER FASTER 40+ B 

FINAL 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:30 

sentul karting 1,200 km 

13/08/2017 21:21 


